
2022 Pavement Repair Program

City of Wickliffe

Bid Opening Date: July 01, 2022

Bid Tabulation Summary

Contract A - Asphalt Resurfacing

Project No. 220262

LIST OF BIDDERS

BIDDER

Cole Burton Contractors LLC1
11330 Kinsman Road

Phone number: (440) 564-1011
Newbury, OH 44065

Page   1July 6, 2022



2022 Pavement Repair Program

City of Wickliffe
Bid Opening Date: July 01, 2022

Bid Tabulation Summary

Contract A - Asphalt Resurfacing
Project No. 220262

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Cole Burton Contractors LLC $499,545.00  1.

July 6, 2022 Page   1



2
0
2
2
 P

av
em

en
t 

R
ep

ai
r 

P
ro

g
ra

m

C
it

y
 o

f 
W

ic
k
li

ff
e

B
id

 O
p
en

in
g
 D

at
e:

 J
u
ly

 0
1
, 
2
0
2
2

B
id

 T
ab

u
la

ti
o
n
 S

u
m

m
ar

y

C
o
n
tr

ac
t 

A
 -

 A
sp

h
al

t 
R

es
u
rf

ac
in

g
P

ro
je

ct
 N

o
. 
2
2
0
2
6
2

L
IS

T
 O

F
 A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

d
er

s 
In

fo
rm

a
l 

u
n

it
 p

ri
ce

 o
r 

it
em

 t
o

ta
l 

a
p

p
ea

r 
if

 d
if

fe
re

n
t 

th
a

n
 b

id
 t

a
b

 c
a

lc
u

la
te

d
 p

ri
ce

.

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
L

in
e 

It
em

T
o

ta
l

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em

T
o

ta
l

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce

C
al

cu
la

te
d

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce
M

at
er

ia
l

L
ab

o
r

B
id

d
er

s

  
1

. 
  

2
6

.0
0

 C
Y

 O
F

 (
2

0
4

) 
E

X
C

A
V

A
T

IO
N

 O
F

 S
U

B
G

R
A

D
E

 A
N

D
 E

M
B

A
N

K
M

E
N

T
 W

IT
H

 G
R

A
N

U
L

A
R

 M
A

T
E

R
IA

L
, 

C
C

S
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
, 

C
O

N
T

IN
G

E
N

C
Y

$
7

5
.0

0
$

3
7

.5
0

$
3

7
.5

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

1
,9

5
0

.0
0

  
2

. 
 1

5
6

.0
0

 S
Y

 O
F

 (
2

0
4

) 
G

E
O

T
E

X
T

IL
E

 F
A

B
R

IC
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

3
.0

0
$

1
.5

0
$

1
.5

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

4
6

8
.0

0

  
3

. 
  

3
2

.0
0

 C
Y

 O
F

 (
2

5
1

) 
P

A
R

T
IA

L
 D

E
P

T
H

 P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

 R
E

P
A

IR
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

7
0

0
.0

0
$

3
5

0
.0

0
$

3
5

0
.0

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

2
2

,4
0

0
.0

0

  
4

. 
7

,7
8

0
.0

0
 S

Y
 O

F
 (

2
5

4
) 

P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

 P
L

A
N

IN
G

, 
A

S
P

H
A

L
T

 C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
3

.0
0

$
1

.5
0

$
1

.5
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

2
3

,3
4

0
.0

0

  
5

. 
 6

2
2

.0
0

 S
Y

 O
F

 (
2

5
5

) 
F

U
L

L
 D

E
P

T
H

 P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

 R
E

M
O

V
A

L
 A

N
D

 R
IG

ID
 R

E
P

L
A

C
E

M
E

N
T

, 
C

L
A

S
S

 Q
C

 M
S

, 
 T

=
8

",
 A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
1

5
5

.0
0

$
7

7
.5

0
$

7
7

.5
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

9
6

,4
1

0
.0

0

  
6

. 
  

3
1

.0
0

 S
Y

 O
F

 (
3

0
5

) 
8

 I
N

C
H

 C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 B
A

S
E

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
1

8
0

.0
0

$
9

0
.0

0
$

9
0

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

5
,5

8
0

.0
0

  
7

. 
1

,1
6

7
.0

0
 G

A
L

 O
F

 (
4

0
7

) 
T

A
C

K
 C

O
A

T
, 

T
R

A
C

K
L

E
S

S
 T

A
C

K
$

4
.0

0
$

2
.0

0
$

2
.0

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

4
,6

6
8

.0
0

  
8

. 
7

,7
8

0
.0

0
 S

Y
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

A
S

P
H

A
L

T
 P

R
E

S
E

R
V

A
T

IV
E

 S
E

A
L

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
1

.2
0

$
0

.6
0

$
0

.6
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

9
,3

3
6

.0
0

  
9

. 
 2

1
6

.0
0

 C
Y

 O
F

 (
4

4
1

) 
A

S
P

H
A

L
T

 C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 S
U

R
F

A
C

E
 C

O
U

R
S

E
, 

T
Y

P
E

 1
, 

(4
4

8
),

 P
G

6
4

-2
2

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
2

7
5

.0
0

$
1

3
7

.5
0

$
1

3
7

.5
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

5
9

,4
0

0
.0

0

 1
0

. 
 2

1
6

.0
0

 C
Y

 O
F

 (
4

4
1

) 
A

S
P

H
A

L
T

 C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 I
N

T
E

R
M

E
D

IA
T

E
 C

O
U

R
S

E
, 

T
Y

P
E

 1
, 

(4
4

8
),

 A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

2
6

5
.0

0
$

1
3

2
.5

0
$

1
3

2
.5

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

5
7

,2
4

0
.0

0

 1
1

. 
 1

0
3

.0
0

 F
T

 O
F

 (
6

0
3

) 
1

2
 I

N
C

H
 S

T
O

R
M

 S
E

W
E

R
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

2
4

6
.0

0
$

1
2

3
.0

0
$

1
2

3
.0

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

2
5

,3
3

8
.0

0

P
ag

e 
  

1
Ju

ly
 6

, 
2

0
2

2



2
0
2
2
 P

av
em

en
t 

R
ep

ai
r 

P
ro

g
ra

m
C

it
y
 o

f 
W

ic
k
li

ff
e

B
id

 O
p
en

in
g
 D

at
e:

 J
u
ly

 0
1
, 
2
0
2
2

B
id

 T
ab

u
la

ti
o
n
 S

u
m

m
ar

y
C

o
n
tr

ac
t 

A
 -

 A
sp

h
al

t 
R

es
u
rf

ac
in

g

P
ro

je
ct

 N
o
. 
2
2
0
2
6
2

L
IS

T
 O

F
 A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

d
er

s 
In

fo
rm

a
l 

u
n

it
 p

ri
ce

 o
r 

it
em

 t
o

ta
l 

a
p

p
ea

r 
if

 d
if

fe
re

n
t 

th
a

n
 b

id
 t

a
b

 c
a

lc
u

la
te

d
 p

ri
ce

.

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
L

in
e 

It
em

T
o

ta
l

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em

T
o

ta
l

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce

C
al

cu
la

te
d

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce
M

at
er

ia
l

L
ab

o
r

B
id

d
er

s

 1
2

. 
  

 2
.0

0
 E

A
C

H
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

6
 I

N
C

H
 C

O
N

D
U

IT
 P

O
IN

T
 R

E
P

A
IR

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
2

,6
0

0
.0

0
$

1
,3

0
0

.0
0

$
1

,3
0

0
.0

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

5
,2

0
0

.0
0

 1
3

. 
  

 2
.0

0
 E

A
C

H
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

1
2

 I
N

C
H

 C
O

N
D

U
IT

 P
O

IN
T

 R
E

P
A

IR
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

6
,4

0
0

.0
0

$
3

,2
0

0
.0

0
$

3
,2

0
0

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

1
2

,8
0

0
.0

0

 1
4

. 
  

 5
.0

0
 F

T
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

6
 I

N
C

H
 C

O
N

D
U

IT
 P

O
IN

T
 R

E
P

A
IR

, 
A

D
D

IT
IO

N
A

L
 F

O
O

T
A

G
E

, 
C

O
N

T
IN

G
E

N
C

Y
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
, 

A
S

 D
IR

E
C

T
E

D
$

5
0

0
.0

0
$

2
5

0
.0

0
$

2
5

0
.0

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

2
,5

0
0

.0
0

 1
5

. 
  

1
0

.0
0

 F
T

 O
F

 (
S

P
C

) 
1

2
 I

N
C

H
 C

O
N

D
U

IT
 P

O
IN

T
 R

E
P

A
IR

, 
A

D
D

IT
IO

N
A

L
 F

O
O

T
A

G
E

, 
C

O
N

T
IN

G
E

N
C

Y
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
, 

A
S

 D
IR

E
C

T
E

D
$

5
1

8
.0

0
$

2
5

9
.0

0
$

2
5

9
.0

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

5
,1

8
0

.0
0

 1
6

. 
  

 3
.0

0
 E

A
C

H
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

C
O

N
D

U
IT

 P
O

IN
T

 R
E

P
A

IR
S

, 
L

A
T

E
R

A
L

 R
E

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
IO

N
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

1
,6

0
0

.0
0

$
8

0
0

.0
0

$
8

0
0

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

4
,8

0
0

.0
0

 1
7

. 
  

7
5

.0
0

 F
T

 O
F

 (
6

0
9

) 
C

U
R

B
, 

T
Y

P
E

 6
, 

IN
C

L
U

D
IN

G
 R

E
M

O
V

A
L

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
6

5
.0

0
$

3
2

.5
0

$
3

2
.5

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

4
,8

7
5

.0
0

 1
8

. 
  

2
1

.0
0

 E
A

C
H

 O
F

 (
6

1
1

) 
C

A
T

C
H

 B
A

S
IN

 A
D

JU
S

T
E

D
 T

O
 G

R
A

D
E

, 
M

E
T

H
O

D
 D

.1
 (

b
ri

ck
),

 A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

1
,1

0
0

.0
0

$
5

5
0

.0
0

$
5

5
0

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

2
3

,1
0

0
.0

0

 1
9

. 
  

 5
.0

0
 V

E
R

T
 F

T
 O

F
 (

6
1

1
) 

C
A

T
C

H
 B

A
S

IN
 P

A
R

T
IA

L
L

Y
 R

E
C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

E
D

 T
O

 G
R

A
D

E
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

5
0

0
.0

0
$

2
5

0
.0

0
$

2
5

0
.0

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

2
,5

0
0

.0
0

 2
0

. 
  

1
9

.0
0

 E
A

C
H

 O
F

 (
6

1
1

) 
M

A
N

H
O

L
E

 A
D

JU
S

T
E

D
 T

O
 G

R
A

D
E

, 
M

E
T

H
O

D
 D

.1
 (

b
ri

ck
),

 A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

9
5

0
.0

0
$

4
7

5
.0

0
$

4
7

5
.0

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

1
8

,0
5

0
.0

0

 2
1

. 
  

 5
.0

0
 V

E
R

T
 F

T
 O

F
 (

6
1

1
) 

M
A

N
H

O
L

E
 P

A
R

T
IA

L
L

Y
 R

E
C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

E
D

 T
O

 G
R

A
D

E
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

5
0

0
.0

0
$

2
5

0
.0

0
$

2
5

0
.0

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

2
,5

0
0

.0
0

 2
2

. 
3

,3
4

5
.0

0
 L

B
 O

F
 (

6
1

1
) 

S
P

E
C

IA
L

 -
 M

IS
C

E
L

L
A

N
E

O
U

S
 M

E
T

A
L

$
3

.0
0

$
1

.5
0

$
1

.5
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

1
0

,0
3

5
.0

0

P
ag

e 
  

2
Ju

ly
 6

, 
2

0
2

2



2
0
2
2
 P

av
em

en
t 

R
ep

ai
r 

P
ro

g
ra

m
C

it
y
 o

f 
W

ic
k
li

ff
e

B
id

 O
p
en

in
g
 D

at
e:

 J
u
ly

 0
1
, 
2
0
2
2

B
id

 T
ab

u
la

ti
o
n
 S

u
m

m
ar

y
C

o
n
tr

ac
t 

A
 -

 A
sp

h
al

t 
R

es
u
rf

ac
in

g

P
ro

je
ct

 N
o
. 
2
2
0
2
6
2

L
IS

T
 O

F
 A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

d
er

s 
In

fo
rm

a
l 

u
n

it
 p

ri
ce

 o
r 

it
em

 t
o

ta
l 

a
p

p
ea

r 
if

 d
if

fe
re

n
t 

th
a

n
 b

id
 t

a
b

 c
a

lc
u

la
te

d
 p

ri
ce

.

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
L

in
e 

It
em

T
o

ta
l

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em

T
o

ta
l

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce

C
al

cu
la

te
d

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce
M

at
er

ia
l

L
ab

o
r

B
id

d
er

s

 2
3

. 
  

 1
.0

0
 L

S
 O

F
 (

6
1

4
) 

M
A

IN
T

A
IN

IN
G

 T
R

A
F

F
IC

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
7

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
3

7
,5

0
0

.0
0

$
3

7
,5

0
0

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

7
5

,0
0

0
.0

0

 2
4

. 
  

 7
.0

0
 E

A
C

H
 O

F
 (

6
2

3
) 

M
O

N
U

M
E

N
T

 B
O

X
 A

D
JU

S
T

E
D

 T
O

 G
R

A
D

E
$

6
2

5
.0

0
$

3
1

2
.5

0
$

3
1

2
.5

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

4
,3

7
5

.0
0

 2
5

. 
  

 5
.0

0
 E

A
C

H
 O

F
 (

6
3

8
) 

V
A

L
V

E
 B

O
X

 A
D

JU
S

T
E

D
 T

O
 G

R
A

D
E

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
5

0
0

.0
0

$
2

5
0

.0
0

$
2

5
0

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

2
,5

0
0

.0
0

 2
6

. 
  

 1
.0

0
 L

S
 O

F
 (

6
4

2
) 

T
R

A
F

F
IC

 P
A

IN
T

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
5

,0
0

0
.0

0
$

2
,5

0
0

.0
0

$
2

,5
0

0
.0

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

 2
7

. 
  

 1
.0

0
 L

S
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

C
O

N
T

IN
G

E
N

C
Y

/D
IS

C
R

E
T

IO
N

A
R

Y
 A

L
L

O
W

A
N

C
E

$
1

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
1

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
0

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

1
5

,0
0

0
.0

0

P
ag

e 
  

3
Ju

ly
 6

, 
2

0
2

2



2022 Pavement Repair Program

City of Wickliffe

Bid Opening Date: July 01, 2022

Bid Tabulation Summary

Contract B - Base Bid - Sherbrook Drive

Project No. 220262

LIST OF BIDDERS

BIDDER

A & J Cement Contractor Inc.1
27900 Lakeland Blvd.

Phone number: (216) 289-6600
Euclid, OH 44132

Great Lakes Crushing, LTD2
30831 Euclid Avenue

Phone number: (440) 944-5500
Willowick, OH 44092

Cole Burton Contractors LLC3
11330 Kinsman Road

Phone number: (440) 564-1011
Newbury, OH 44065

Page   1July 6, 2022



2022 Pavement Repair Program

City of Wickliffe
Bid Opening Date: July 01, 2022

Bid Tabulation Summary

Contract B - Base Bid - Sherbrook Drive
Project No. 220262

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

A & J Cement Contractor Inc. $397,488.00 $384,078.00  1.

Great Lakes Crushing, LTD $410,336.00  2.

Cole Burton Contractors LLC $563,558.50  3.

July 6, 2022 Page   1



2
0
2
2
 P

av
em

en
t 

R
ep

ai
r 

P
ro

g
ra

m
C

it
y
 o

f 
W

ic
k
li

ff
e

B
id

 O
p
en

in
g
 D

at
e:

 J
u
ly

 0
1
, 
2
0
2
2

B
id

 T
ab

u
la

ti
o
n
 S

u
m

m
ar

y
C

o
n
tr

ac
t 

B
 -

 B
as

e 
B

id
 -

 S
h
er

b
ro

o
k
 D

ri
v
e

P
ro

je
ct

 N
o
. 
2
2
0
2
6
2

L
IS

T
 O

F
 A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

d
er

s 
In

fo
rm

a
l 

u
n

it
 p

ri
ce

 o
r 

it
em

 t
o

ta
l 

a
p

p
ea

r 
if

 d
if

fe
re

n
t 

th
a

n
 b

id
 t

a
b

 c
a

lc
u

la
te

d
 p

ri
ce

.

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
L

in
e 

It
em

T
o

ta
l

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em

T
o

ta
l

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce

C
al

cu
la

te
d

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce
M

at
er

ia
l

L
ab

o
r

B
id

d
er

s

  
1

. 
  

 1
.0

0
 L

S
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

P
R

E
C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

IO
N

 V
ID

E
O

 D
O

C
U

M
E

N
T

A
T

IO
N

$
1

,0
0

0
.0

0
$

2
5

0
.0

0
$

7
5

0
.0

0
A

 &
 J

 C
em

en
t 

C
o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

,0
0

0
.0

0

$
2

,5
0

0
.0

0
$

1
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
1

,5
0

0
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g
, 

L
T

D
$

2
,5

0
0

.0
0

$
3

,5
0

0
.0

0
$

1
,7

5
0

.0
0

$
1

,7
5

0
.0

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

3
,5

0
0

.0
0

  
2

. 
  

1
1

.0
0

 C
Y

 O
F

 (
2

0
4

) 
E

X
C

A
V

A
T

IO
N

 O
F

 S
U

B
G

R
A

D
E

 A
N

D
 E

M
B

A
N

K
M

E
N

T
 W

IT
H

 G
R

A
N

U
L

A
R

 M
A

T
E

R
IA

L
, 

C
C

S
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
, 

C
O

N
T

IN
G

E
N

C
Y

$
6

0
.0

0
$

2
0

.0
0

$
4

0
.0

0
A

 &
 J

 C
em

en
t 

C
o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
6

6
0

.0
0

$
1

0
0

.0
0

$
2

5
.0

0
$

7
5

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

1
,1

0
0

.0
0

$
1

0
0

.0
0

$
5

0
.0

0
$

5
0

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

1
,1

0
0

.0
0

  
3

. 
  

6
6

.0
0

 S
Y

 O
F

 (
2

0
4

) 
G

E
O

T
E

X
T

IL
E

 F
A

B
R

IC
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

3
.0

0
$

1
.0

0
$

2
.0

0
A

 &
 J

 C
em

en
t 

C
o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

9
8

.0
0

$
2

0
.0

0
$

1
0

.0
0

$
1

0
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g
, 

L
T

D
$

1
,3

2
0

.0
0

$
5

.0
0

$
2

.5
0

$
2

.5
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

3
3

0
.0

0

  
4

. 
2

,2
7

4
.0

0
 S

Y
 O

F
 (

2
5

4
) 

P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

 P
L

A
N

IN
G

, 
A

S
P

H
A

L
T

 C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
7

.0
0

$
2

.0
0

$
5

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

5
,9

1
8

.0
0

$
1

0
.0

0
$

5
.0

0
$

5
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g
, 

L
T

D
$

2
2

,7
4

0
.0

0

$
1

8
.0

0
$

9
.0

0
$

9
.0

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

4
0

,9
3

2
.0

0

  
5

. 
 3

0
9

.0
0

 S
Y

 O
F

 (
2

5
5

) 
F

U
L

L
 D

E
P

T
H

 P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

 R
E

M
O

V
A

L
 A

N
D

 R
IG

ID
 R

E
P

L
A

C
E

M
E

N
T

, 
C

L
A

S
S

 Q
C

 M
S

, 
 T

=
8

",
 A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
1

2
0

.0
0

$
3

0
.0

0
$

9
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
3

7
,0

8
0

.0
0

$
5

0
.0

0
$

2
0

.0
0

$
3

0
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g
, 

L
T

D
$

1
5

,4
5

0
.0

0

$
1

8
0

.0
0

$
9

0
.0

0
$

9
0

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

5
5

,6
2

0
.0

0

  
6

. 
 2

0
5

.0
0

 G
A

L
 O

F
 (

4
0

7
) 

T
A

C
K

 C
O

A
T

, 
T

R
A

C
K

L
E

S
S

 T
A

C
K

$
5

.0
0

$
3

.0
0

$
2

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

,0
2

5
.0

0

$
6

.0
0

$
3

.0
0

$
3

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

1
,2

3
0

.0
0

$
4

.0
0

$
2

.0
0

$
2

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

8
2

0
.0

0

  
7

. 
2

,2
7

4
.0

0
 S

Y
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

A
S

P
H

A
L

T
 P

R
E

S
E

R
V

A
T

IV
E

 S
E

A
L

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
1

.5
0

$
0

.5
0

$
1

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
3

,4
1

1
.0

0

$
2

.0
0

$
1

.0
0

$
1

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

4
,5

4
8

.0
0

$
1

.2
5

$
0

.6
3

$
0

.6
2

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

2
,8

4
2

.5
0

P
ag

e 
  

1
Ju

ly
 6

, 
2

0
2

2



2
0
2
2
 P

av
em

en
t 

R
ep

ai
r 

P
ro

g
ra

m
C

it
y
 o

f 
W

ic
k
li

ff
e

B
id

 O
p
en

in
g
 D

at
e:

 J
u
ly

 0
1
, 
2
0
2
2

B
id

 T
ab

u
la

ti
o
n
 S

u
m

m
ar

y
C

o
n
tr

ac
t 

B
 -

 B
as

e 
B

id
 -

 S
h
er

b
ro

o
k
 D

ri
v
e

P
ro

je
ct

 N
o
. 
2
2
0
2
6
2

L
IS

T
 O

F
 A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

d
er

s 
In

fo
rm

a
l 

u
n

it
 p

ri
ce

 o
r 

it
em

 t
o

ta
l 

a
p

p
ea

r 
if

 d
if

fe
re

n
t 

th
a

n
 b

id
 t

a
b

 c
a

lc
u

la
te

d
 p

ri
ce

.

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
L

in
e 

It
em

T
o

ta
l

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em

T
o

ta
l

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce

C
al

cu
la

te
d

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce
M

at
er

ia
l

L
ab

o
r

B
id

d
er

s

  
8

. 
  

9
5

.0
0

 C
Y

 O
F

 (
4

4
1

) 
A

S
P

H
A

L
T

 C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 S
U

R
F

A
C

E
 C

O
U

R
S

E
, 

T
Y

P
E

 1
, 

(4
4

8
),

 P
G

6
4

-2
2

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
3

0
0

.0
0

$
1

0
0

.0
0

$
2

0
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
2

8
,5

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
0

.0
0

$
2

0
0

.0
0

$
1

0
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

2
8

,5
0

0
.0

0

$
3

7
0

.0
0

$
1

8
5

.0
0

$
1

8
5

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

3
5

,1
5

0
.0

0

  
9

. 
  

9
2

.0
0

 C
Y

 O
F

 (
4

4
1

) 
A

S
P

H
A

L
T

 C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 I
N

T
E

R
M

E
D

IA
T

E
 C

O
U

R
S

E
, 

T
Y

P
E

 1
, 

(4
4

8
),

 A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N $
2

2
5

.0
0

$
7

5
.0

0
$

1
5

0
.0

0
A

 &
 J

 C
em

en
t 

C
o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
2

0
,7

0
0

.0
0

$
3

2
5

.0
0

$
2

2
5

.0
0

$
1

0
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

2
9

,9
0

0
.0

0

$
3

6
5

.0
0

$
1

8
2

.5
0

$
1

8
2

.5
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

3
3

,5
8

0
.0

0

 1
0

. 
 7

8
4

.0
0

 S
Y

 O
F

 (
S

P
C

) 
S

P
E

C
IA

L
 -

 C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 S
E

A
L

IN
G

 S
U

R
F

A
C

E
 T

R
E

A
T

M
E

N
T

, 
S

IN
A

K
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

6
.5

0
$

2
.0

0
$

4
.5

0
A

 &
 J

 C
em

en
t 

C
o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
5

,0
9

6
.0

0

$
6

.0
0

$
3

.0
0

$
3

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

4
,7

0
4

.0
0

$
6

.0
0

$
3

.0
0

$
3

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

4
,7

0
4

.0
0

 1
1

. 
2

,2
7

4
.0

0
 S

Y
 O

F
 (

4
5

0
) 

S
P

E
C

IA
L

 -
 P

A
V

E
M

E
N

T
 R

E
IN

F
O

R
C

IN
G

 F
A

B
R

IC
 -

 F
IB

E
R

G
L

A
S

S
/P

O
L

Y
E

S
T

E
R

 B
L

E
N

D
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

9
.0

0
$

3
.0

0
$

6
.0

0
A

 &
 J

 C
em

en
t 

C
o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
7

,0
5

6
.0

0
$

2
0

,4
6

6
.0

0

$
1

0
.0

0
$

5
.0

0
$

5
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g
, 

L
T

D
$

2
2

,7
4

0
.0

0

$
8

.2
5

$
4

.1
3

$
4

.1
2

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

1
8

,7
6

0
.0

0
$

1
8

,7
6

0
.5

0

 1
2

. 
1

,8
0

0
.0

0
 F

T
 O

F
 (

6
0

5
) 

4
 I

N
C

H
 U

N
C

L
A

S
S

IF
IE

D
 P

IP
E

 U
N

D
E

R
D

R
A

IN
S

, 
W

IT
H

 G
E

O
T

E
X

T
IL

E
 F

A
B

R
IC

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

  
 P

L
A

N
$

1
2

.0
0

$
4

.0
0

$
8

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
2

1
,6

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
.0

0
$

1
5

.0
0

$
1

5
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g
, 

L
T

D
$

5
4

,0
0

0
.0

0

$
2

7
.0

0
$

1
3

.5
0

$
1

3
.5

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

4
8

,6
0

0
.0

0

 1
3

. 
  

7
5

.0
0

 S
F

 O
F

 (
6

0
8

) 
4

 I
N

C
H

 C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 W
A

L
K

, 
 I

N
C

L
U

D
IN

G
 R

E
M

O
V

A
L

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
1

2
.0

0
$

4
.0

0
$

8
.0

0
A

 &
 J

 C
em

en
t 

C
o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
9

0
0

.0
0

$
1

2
.0

0
$

6
.0

0
$

6
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g
, 

L
T

D
$

9
0

0
.0

0

$
1

5
.0

0
$

7
.5

0
$

7
.5

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

1
,1

2
5

.0
0

 1
4

. 
2

,5
6

0
.0

0
 S

F
 O

F
 (

6
0

8
) 

6
 I

N
C

H
 C

O
N

C
R

E
T

E
 W

A
L

K
 O

R
 D

R
IV

E
 A

P
R

O
N

, 
IN

C
L

U
D

IN
G

 R
E

M
O

V
A

L
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

1
2

.0
0

$
4

.0
0

$
8

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
3

0
,7

2
0

.0
0

$
1

4
.0

0
$

8
.0

0
$

6
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g
, 

L
T

D
$

3
5

,8
4

0
.0

0

$
2

4
.0

0
$

1
2

.0
0

$
1

2
.0

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

6
1

,4
4

0
.0

0

P
ag

e 
  

2
Ju

ly
 6

, 
2

0
2

2



2
0
2
2
 P

av
em

en
t 

R
ep

ai
r 

P
ro

g
ra

m
C

it
y
 o

f 
W

ic
k
li

ff
e

B
id

 O
p
en

in
g
 D

at
e:

 J
u
ly

 0
1
, 
2
0
2
2

B
id

 T
ab

u
la

ti
o
n
 S

u
m

m
ar

y
C

o
n
tr

ac
t 

B
 -

 B
as

e 
B

id
 -

 S
h
er

b
ro

o
k
 D

ri
v
e

P
ro

je
ct

 N
o
. 
2
2
0
2
6
2

L
IS

T
 O

F
 A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

d
er

s 
In

fo
rm

a
l 

u
n

it
 p

ri
ce

 o
r 

it
em

 t
o

ta
l 

a
p

p
ea

r 
if

 d
if

fe
re

n
t 

th
a

n
 b

id
 t

a
b

 c
a

lc
u

la
te

d
 p

ri
ce

.

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
L

in
e 

It
em

T
o

ta
l

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em

T
o

ta
l

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce

C
al

cu
la

te
d

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce
M

at
er

ia
l

L
ab

o
r

B
id

d
er

s

 1
5

. 
  

 4
.0

0
 E

A
C

H
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

C
U

R
B

 R
A

M
P

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

 -
 A

D
D

IT
IO

N
A

L
 L

A
B

O
R

 F
O

R
 F

O
R

M
IN

G
/P

O
U

R
IN

G
 A

N
D

 T
R

U
N

C
A

T
E

D
 D

O
M

E
 P

L
A

T
$

1
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
2

5
0

.0
0

$
7

5
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
4

,0
0

0
.0

0

$
8

0
0

.0
0

$
5

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

3
,2

0
0

.0
0

$
7

0
0

.0
0

$
3

5
0

.0
0

$
3

5
0

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

2
,8

0
0

.0
0

 1
6

. 
1

,8
0

0
.0

0
 F

T
 O

F
 (

6
0

9
) 

C
O

M
B

IN
A

T
IO

N
 C

U
R

B
 A

N
D

 G
U

T
T

E
R

, 
T

Y
P

E
 2

, 
IN

C
L

U
D

IN
G

 R
E

M
O

V
A

L
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

5
5

.0
0

$
2

5
.0

0
$

3
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
9

9
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
3

5
.0

0
$

2
0

.0
0

$
1

5
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g
, 

L
T

D
$

6
3

,0
0

0
.0

0

$
7

5
.0

0
$

3
7

.5
0

$
3

7
.5

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

1
3

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

 1
7

. 
  

1
0

.0
0

 E
A

C
H

 O
F

 (
6

1
1

) 
C

A
T

C
H

 B
A

S
IN

 A
D

JU
S

T
E

D
 T

O
 G

R
A

D
E

, 
M

E
T

H
O

D
 D

.1
 (

b
ri

ck
),

 A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

1
,1

0
0

.0
0

$
4

0
0

.0
0

$
7

0
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

1
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
6

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

6
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
9

5
0

.0
0

$
4

7
5

.0
0

$
4

7
5

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

9
,5

0
0

.0
0

 1
8

. 
  

 2
.0

0
 V

E
R

T
 F

T
 O

F
 (

6
1

1
) 

C
A

T
C

H
 B

A
S

IN
 P

A
R

T
IA

L
L

Y
 R

E
C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

E
D

 T
O

 G
R

A
D

E
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

2
5

0
.0

0
$

7
5

.0
0

$
1

7
5

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
5

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
0

.0
0

$
1

5
0

.0
0

$
1

5
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

6
0

0
.0

0

$
5

0
0

.0
0

$
2

5
0

.0
0

$
2

5
0

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

1
,0

0
0

.0
0

 1
9

. 
  

1
3

.0
0

 E
A

C
H

 O
F

 (
6

1
1

) 
M

A
N

H
O

L
E

 A
D

JU
S

T
E

D
 T

O
 G

R
A

D
E

, 
M

E
T

H
O

D
 D

.1
 (

b
ri

ck
),

 A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

1
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
0

.0
0

$
7

0
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

3
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
6

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

7
,8

0
0

.0
0

$
9

5
0

.0
0

$
4

7
5

.0
0

$
4

7
5

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

1
2

,3
5

0
.0

0

 2
0

. 
  

 4
.0

0
 V

E
R

T
 F

T
 O

F
 (

6
1

1
) 

M
A

N
H

O
L

E
 P

A
R

T
IA

L
L

Y
 R

E
C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

E
D

 T
O

 G
R

A
D

E
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

2
0

0
.0

0
$

7
5

.0
0

$
1

2
5

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
8

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
0

.0
0

$
1

5
0

.0
0

$
1

5
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

1
,2

0
0

.0
0

$
5

0
0

.0
0

$
2

5
0

.0
0

$
2

5
0

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

2
,0

0
0

.0
0

 2
1

. 
1

2
,2

0
0

.0
0

 L
B

 O
F

 (
6

1
1

) 
S

P
E

C
IA

L
 -

 M
IS

C
E

L
L

A
N

E
O

U
S

 M
E

T
A

L
$

2
.0

0
$

1
.0

0
$

1
.0

0
A

 &
 J

 C
em

en
t 

C
o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
2

4
,4

0
0

.0
0

$
3

.0
0

$
1

.5
0

$
1

.5
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

3
6

,6
0

0
.0

0

$
3

.0
0

$
1

.5
0

$
1

.5
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

3
6

,6
0

0
.0

0

P
ag

e 
  

3
Ju

ly
 6

, 
2

0
2

2



2
0
2
2
 P

av
em

en
t 

R
ep

ai
r 

P
ro

g
ra

m

C
it

y
 o

f 
W

ic
k
li

ff
e

B
id

 O
p
en

in
g
 D

at
e:

 J
u
ly

 0
1
, 
2
0
2
2

B
id

 T
ab

u
la

ti
o
n
 S

u
m

m
ar

y

C
o
n
tr

ac
t 

B
 -

 B
as

e 
B

id
 -

 S
h
er

b
ro

o
k
 D

ri
v
e

P
ro

je
ct

 N
o
. 
2
2
0
2
6
2

L
IS

T
 O

F
 A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

d
er

s 
In

fo
rm

a
l 

u
n

it
 p

ri
ce

 o
r 

it
em

 t
o

ta
l 

a
p

p
ea

r 
if

 d
if

fe
re

n
t 

th
a

n
 b

id
 t

a
b

 c
a

lc
u

la
te

d
 p

ri
ce

.

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
L

in
e 

It
em

T
o

ta
l

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em

T
o

ta
l

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce

C
al

cu
la

te
d

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce
M

at
er

ia
l

L
ab

o
r

B
id

d
er

s

 2
2

. 
  

 2
.0

0
 E

A
C

H
 O

F
 (

6
2

3
) 

M
O

N
U

M
E

N
T

 B
O

X
 A

D
JU

S
T

E
D

 T
O

 G
R

A
D

E
$

5
0

0
.0

0
$

1
5

0
.0

0
$

3
5

0
.0

0
A

 &
 J

 C
em

en
t 

C
o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

,0
0

0
.0

0

$
3

5
0

.0
0

$
1

0
0

.0
0

$
2

5
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

7
0

0
.0

0

$
6

2
5

.0
0

$
3

1
2

.5
0

$
3

1
2

.5
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

1
,2

5
0

.0
0

 2
3

. 
  

 5
.0

0
 E

A
C

H
 O

F
 (

6
3

8
) 

V
A

L
V

E
 B

O
X

 A
D

JU
S

T
E

D
 T

O
 G

R
A

D
E

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
5

0
0

.0
0

$
1

5
0

.0
0

$
3

5
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
2

,5
0

0
.0

0

$
3

5
0

.0
0

$
1

0
0

.0
0

$
2

5
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

1
,7

5
0

.0
0

$
5

0
0

.0
0

$
2

5
0

.0
0

$
2

5
0

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

2
,5

0
0

.0
0

 2
4

. 
  

 1
.0

0
 L

S
 O

F
 (

6
4

2
) 

T
R

A
F

F
IC

 P
A

IN
T

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
1

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
2

,5
0

0
.0

0
$

7
,5

0
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
2

,5
0

0
.0

0
$

1
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
1

,5
0

0
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g
, 

L
T

D
$

2
,5

0
0

.0
0

$
3

,5
0

0
.0

0
$

1
,7

5
0

.0
0

$
1

,7
5

0
.0

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

3
,5

0
0

.0
0

 2
5

. 
  

 1
.0

0
 L

S
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

L
A

W
N

 R
E

S
T

O
R

A
T

IO
N

 I
N

C
L

. 
L

IN
E

A
L

 G
R

A
D

IN
G

 &
 T

O
P

S
O

IL
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N $
1

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
2

,5
0

0
.0

0
$

7
,5

0
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
2

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
1

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
1

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

2
5

,0
0

0
.0

0

$
1

1
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
5

,5
0

0
.0

0
$

5
,5

0
0

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

1
1

,0
0

0
.0

0

 2
6

. 
 9

1
9

.0
0

 F
O

O
T

 O
F

 (
S

P
C

) 
S

P
E

C
IA

L
 -

 V
O

ID
 R

E
D

U
C

IN
G

 A
S

P
H

A
L

T
 M

E
M

B
R

A
N

E
 (

V
R

A
M

)
$

6
.0

0
$

2
.0

0
$

4
.0

0
A

 &
 J

 C
em

en
t 

C
o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
5

,5
1

4
.0

0

$
6

.0
0

$
3

.0
0

$
3

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

5
,5

1
4

.0
0

$
5

.5
0

$
2

.7
5

$
2

.7
5

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

5
,0

5
4

.5
0

 2
7

. 
  

 1
.0

0
 L

S
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

T
E

M
P

O
R

A
R

Y
 S

E
D

IM
E

N
T

 A
N

D
 E

R
O

S
IO

N
 C

O
N

T
R

O
L

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
5

0
0

.0
0

$
1

0
0

.0
0

$
4

0
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
5

0
0

.0
0

$
3

,0
0

0
.0

0
$

1
,5

0
0

.0
0

$
1

,5
0

0
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g
, 

L
T

D
$

3
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
4

,5
0

0
.0

0
$

2
,2

5
0

.0
0

$
2

,2
5

0
.0

0
C

o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

4
,5

0
0

.0
0

 2
8

. 
  

 1
.0

0
 L

S
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

C
O

N
T

IN
G

E
N

C
Y

/D
IS

C
R

E
T

IO
N

A
R

Y
 A

L
L

O
W

A
N

C
E

$
2

8
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
2

8
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
2

8
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
2

8
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
2

8
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

2
8

,0
0

0
.0

0

$
2

8
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
2

8
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
0

.0
0

C
o
le

 B
u

rt
o
n

 C
o
n

tr
ac

to
rs

 L
L

C
$

2
8

,0
0

0
.0

0

P
ag

e 
  

4
Ju

ly
 6

, 
2

0
2

2



2022 Pavement Repair Program

City of Wickliffe

Bid Opening Date: July 01, 2022

Bid Tabulation Summary

Contract B - Alternate - Full Depth Concrete Replacement - Sherbrook Drive

Project No. 220262

LIST OF BIDDERS

BIDDER

A & J Cement Contractor Inc.1
27900 Lakeland Blvd.

Phone number: (216) 289-6600
Euclid, OH 44132

Great Lakes Crushing, LTD2
30831 Euclid Avenue

Phone number: (440) 944-5500
Willowick, OH 44092

Page   1July 6, 2022



2022 Pavement Repair Program

City of Wickliffe
Bid Opening Date: July 01, 2022

Bid Tabulation Summary

Contract B - Alternate - Full Depth Concrete Replacement - Sherbrook Drive
Project No. 220262

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

A & J Cement Contractor Inc. $490,137.00 $490,167.00  1.

Great Lakes Crushing, LTD $569,948.00  2.

July 6, 2022 Page   1



2
0
2
2
 P

av
em

en
t 

R
ep

ai
r 

P
ro

g
ra

m

C
it

y
 o

f 
W

ic
k
li

ff
e

B
id

 O
p
en

in
g
 D

at
e:

 J
u
ly

 0
1
, 
2
0
2
2

B
id

 T
ab

u
la

ti
o
n
 S

u
m

m
ar

y

C
o
n
tr

ac
t 

B
 -

 A
lt

er
n
at

e 
- 

F
u
ll

 D
ep

th
 C

o
n
cr

et
e 

R
ep

la
ce

m
en

t 
- 

S
h
er

b
ro

o
k
 D

ri
v
e

P
ro

je
ct

 N
o
. 
2
2
0
2
6
2

L
IS

T
 O

F
 A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

d
er

s 
In

fo
rm

a
l 

u
n

it
 p

ri
ce

 o
r 

it
em

 t
o

ta
l 

a
p

p
ea

r 
if

 d
if

fe
re

n
t 

th
a

n
 b

id
 t

a
b

 c
a

lc
u

la
te

d
 p

ri
ce

.

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
L

in
e 

It
em

T
o

ta
l

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em

T
o

ta
l

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce

C
al

cu
la

te
d

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce
M

at
er

ia
l

L
ab

o
r

B
id

d
er

s

  
1

. 
  

 1
.0

0
 L

S
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

P
R

E
C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

IO
N

 V
ID

E
O

 D
O

C
U

M
E

N
T

A
T

IO
N

$
1

,0
0

0
.0

0
$

2
5

0
.0

0
$

7
5

0
.0

0
A

 &
 J

 C
em

en
t 

C
o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

,0
0

0
.0

0

$
2

,5
0

0
.0

0
$

1
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
1

,5
0

0
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g
, 

L
T

D
$

2
,5

0
0

.0
0

  
2

. 
  

 1
.0

0
 L

S
 O

F
 (

2
0

2
) 

E
X

C
A

V
A

T
IO

N
 A

N
D

 R
E

M
O

V
A

L
 O

F
 E

X
IS

T
IN

G
 P

A
V

E
M

E
N

T
, 

C
U

R
B

, 
&

 B
A

S
E

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
2

7
,7

8
0

.0
0

$
0

.0
0

$
2

7
,7

8
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
2

7
,7

8
0

.0
0

$
6

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
2

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
4

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

6
5

,0
0

0
.0

0

  
3

. 
2

,7
7

8
.0

0
 S

Y
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

S
P

E
C

IA
L

 -
 C

O
N

C
R

E
T

E
 S

E
A

L
IN

G
 S

U
R

F
A

C
E

 T
R

E
A

T
M

E
N

T
, 

S
IN

A
K

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
6

.5
0

$
2

.5
0

$
4

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

8
,0

5
7

.0
0

$
6

.0
0

$
3

.0
0

$
3

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

1
6

,6
6

8
.0

0

  
4

. 
2

,7
7

8
.0

0
 S

Y
 O

F
 (

4
5

1
) 

8
 I

N
C

H
 R

E
IN

F
O

R
C

E
D

 C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

, 
C

L
A

S
S

 Q
C

 M
S

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
1

1
0

.0
0

$
3

5
.0

0
$

7
5

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
3

0
5

,5
8

0
.0

0

$
1

0
5

.0
0

$
6

5
.0

0
$

4
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

2
9

1
,6

9
0

.0
0

  
5

. 
1

,8
0

0
.0

0
 F

T
 O

F
 (

6
0

5
) 

4
 I

N
C

H
 U

N
C

L
A

S
S

IF
IE

D
 P

IP
E

 U
N

D
E

R
D

R
A

IN
S

, 
W

IT
H

 G
E

O
T

E
X

T
IL

E
 F

A
B

R
IC

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

  
 P

L
A

N
$

1
2

.0
0

$
4

.0
0

$
8

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
2

1
,6

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
.0

0
$

1
5

.0
0

$
1

5
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g
, 

L
T

D
$

5
4

,0
0

0
.0

0

  
6

. 
  

7
5

.0
0

 S
F

 O
F

 (
6

0
8

) 
4

 I
N

C
H

 C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 W
A

L
K

, 
 I

N
C

L
U

D
IN

G
 R

E
M

O
V

A
L

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
1

2
.0

0
$

4
.0

0
$

8
.0

0
A

 &
 J

 C
em

en
t 

C
o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
9

0
0

.0
0

$
1

2
.0

0
$

6
.0

0
$

6
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g
, 

L
T

D
$

9
0

0
.0

0

  
7

. 
2

,5
6

0
.0

0
 S

F
 O

F
 (

6
0

8
) 

6
 I

N
C

H
 C

O
N

C
R

E
T

E
 W

A
L

K
 O

R
 D

R
IV

E
 A

P
R

O
N

, 
IN

C
L

U
D

IN
G

 R
E

M
O

V
A

L
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

1
2

.0
0

$
4

.0
0

$
8

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
3

0
,7

5
0

.0
0

$
3

0
,7

2
0

.0
0

$
1

4
.0

0
$

8
.0

0
$

6
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g
, 

L
T

D
$

3
5

,8
4

0
.0

0

  
8

. 
  

 4
.0

0
 E

A
C

H
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

C
U

R
B

 R
A

M
P

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

 -
 A

D
D

IT
IO

N
A

L
 L

A
B

O
R

 F
O

R
 F

O
R

M
IN

G
/P

O
U

R
IN

G
 A

N
D

 T
R

U
N

C
A

T
E

D
 D

O
M

E
 P

L
A

T
$

1
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
2

5
0

.0
0

$
7

5
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
4

,0
0

0
.0

0

$
8

0
0

.0
0

$
5

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

3
,2

0
0

.0
0

P
ag

e 
  

1
Ju

ly
 6

, 
2

0
2

2



2
0
2
2
 P

av
em

en
t 

R
ep

ai
r 

P
ro

g
ra

m
C

it
y
 o

f 
W

ic
k
li

ff
e

B
id

 O
p
en

in
g
 D

at
e:

 J
u
ly

 0
1
, 
2
0
2
2

B
id

 T
ab

u
la

ti
o
n
 S

u
m

m
ar

y
C

o
n
tr

ac
t 

B
 -

 A
lt

er
n
at

e 
- 

F
u
ll

 D
ep

th
 C

o
n
cr

et
e 

R
ep

la
ce

m
en

t 
- 

S
h
er

b
ro

o
k
 D

ri
v
e

P
ro

je
ct

 N
o
. 
2
2
0
2
6
2

L
IS

T
 O

F
 A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

d
er

s 
In

fo
rm

a
l 

u
n

it
 p

ri
ce

 o
r 

it
em

 t
o

ta
l 

a
p

p
ea

r 
if

 d
if

fe
re

n
t 

th
a

n
 b

id
 t

a
b

 c
a

lc
u

la
te

d
 p

ri
ce

.

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
L

in
e 

It
em

T
o

ta
l

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em

T
o

ta
l

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce

C
al

cu
la

te
d

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce
M

at
er

ia
l

L
ab

o
r

B
id

d
er

s

  
9

. 
  

1
0

.0
0

 E
A

C
H

 O
F

 (
6

1
1

) 
C

A
T

C
H

 B
A

S
IN

 A
D

JU
S

T
E

D
 T

O
 G

R
A

D
E

, 
M

E
T

H
O

D
 D

.1
 (

b
ri

ck
),

 A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

1
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
0

.0
0

$
7

0
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
6

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

6
,0

0
0

.0
0

 1
0

. 
  

 2
.0

0
 V

E
R

T
 F

T
 O

F
 (

6
1

1
) 

C
A

T
C

H
 B

A
S

IN
 P

A
R

T
IA

L
L

Y
 R

E
C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

E
D

 T
O

 G
R

A
D

E
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

2
5

0
.0

0
$

7
5

.0
0

$
1

7
5

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
5

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
0

.0
0

$
1

5
0

.0
0

$
1

5
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

6
0

0
.0

0

 1
1

. 
  

1
3

.0
0

 E
A

C
H

 O
F

 (
6

1
1

) 
M

A
N

H
O

L
E

 A
D

JU
S

T
E

D
 T

O
 G

R
A

D
E

, 
M

E
T

H
O

D
 D

.1
 (

b
ri

ck
),

 A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

9
0

0
.0

0
$

3
0

0
.0

0
$

6
0

0
.0

0
A

 &
 J

 C
em

en
t 

C
o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

1
,7

0
0

.0
0

$
6

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
0

.0
0

$
3

0
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

7
,8

0
0

.0
0

 1
2

. 
  

 4
.0

0
 V

E
R

T
 F

T
 O

F
 (

6
1

1
) 

M
A

N
H

O
L

E
 P

A
R

T
IA

L
L

Y
 R

E
C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

E
D

 T
O

 G
R

A
D

E
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

2
5

0
.0

0
$

7
5

.0
0

$
1

7
5

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

,0
0

0
.0

0

$
3

0
0

.0
0

$
1

5
0

.0
0

$
1

5
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

1
,2

0
0

.0
0

 1
3

. 
1

2
,2

0
0

.0
0

 L
B

 O
F

 (
6

1
1

) 
S

P
E

C
IA

L
 -

 M
IS

C
E

L
L

A
N

E
O

U
S

 M
E

T
A

L
$

1
.5

0
$

1
.5

0
$

0
.0

0
A

 &
 J

 C
em

en
t 

C
o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

8
,3

0
0

.0
0

$
3

.0
0

$
1

.5
0

$
1

.5
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

3
6

,6
0

0
.0

0

 1
4

. 
  

 2
.0

0
 E

A
C

H
 O

F
 (

6
2

3
) 

M
O

N
U

M
E

N
T

 B
O

X
 A

D
JU

S
T

E
D

 T
O

 G
R

A
D

E
$

5
0

0
.0

0
$

1
5

0
.0

0
$

3
5

0
.0

0
A

 &
 J

 C
em

en
t 

C
o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

,0
0

0
.0

0

$
3

5
0

.0
0

$
1

0
0

.0
0

$
2

5
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

7
0

0
.0

0

 1
5

. 
  

 5
.0

0
 E

A
C

H
 O

F
 (

6
3

8
) 

V
A

L
V

E
 B

O
X

 A
D

JU
S

T
E

D
 T

O
 G

R
A

D
E

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
5

0
0

.0
0

$
1

5
0

.0
0

$
3

5
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
2

,5
0

0
.0

0

$
3

5
0

.0
0

$
1

0
0

.0
0

$
2

5
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

1
,7

5
0

.0
0

 1
6

. 
  

 1
.0

0
 L

S
 O

F
 (

6
4

2
) 

T
R

A
F

F
IC

 P
A

IN
T

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
1

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
2

,5
0

0
.0

0
$

7
,5

0
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
2

,5
0

0
.0

0
$

1
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
1

,5
0

0
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g
, 

L
T

D
$

2
,5

0
0

.0
0

P
ag

e 
  

2
Ju

ly
 6

, 
2

0
2

2



2
0
2
2
 P

av
em

en
t 

R
ep

ai
r 

P
ro

g
ra

m
C

it
y
 o

f 
W

ic
k
li

ff
e

B
id

 O
p
en

in
g
 D

at
e:

 J
u
ly

 0
1
, 
2
0
2
2

B
id

 T
ab

u
la

ti
o
n
 S

u
m

m
ar

y
C

o
n
tr

ac
t 

B
 -

 A
lt

er
n
at

e 
- 

F
u
ll

 D
ep

th
 C

o
n
cr

et
e 

R
ep

la
ce

m
en

t 
- 

S
h
er

b
ro

o
k
 D

ri
v
e

P
ro

je
ct

 N
o
. 
2
2
0
2
6
2

L
IS

T
 O

F
 A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

d
er

s 
In

fo
rm

a
l 

u
n

it
 p

ri
ce

 o
r 

it
em

 t
o

ta
l 

a
p

p
ea

r 
if

 d
if

fe
re

n
t 

th
a

n
 b

id
 t

a
b

 c
a

lc
u

la
te

d
 p

ri
ce

.

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
L

in
e 

It
em

T
o

ta
l

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em

T
o

ta
l

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce

C
al

cu
la

te
d

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce
M

at
er

ia
l

L
ab

o
r

B
id

d
er

s

 1
7

. 
  

 1
.0

0
 L

S
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

L
A

W
N

 R
E

S
T

O
R

A
T

IO
N

 I
N

C
L

. 
L

IN
E

A
L

 G
R

A
D

IN
G

 &
 T

O
P

S
O

IL
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N $
1

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
2

,5
0

0
.0

0
$

7
,5

0
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
2

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
1

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
1

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

2
5

,0
0

0
.0

0

 1
8

. 
  

 1
.0

0
 L

S
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

T
E

M
P

O
R

A
R

Y
 S

E
D

IM
E

N
T

 A
N

D
 E

R
O

S
IO

N
 C

O
N

T
R

O
L

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
5

0
0

.0
0

$
1

0
0

.0
0

$
4

0
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
5

0
0

.0
0

$
3

,0
0

0
.0

0
$

1
,5

0
0

.0
0

$
1

,5
0

0
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g
, 

L
T

D
$

3
,0

0
0

.0
0

 1
9

. 
  

 1
.0

0
 L

S
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

C
O

N
T

IN
G

E
N

C
Y

/D
IS

C
R

E
T

IO
N

A
R

Y
 A

L
L

O
W

A
N

C
E

$
1

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
1

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
0

.0
0

A
 &

 J
 C

em
en

t 
C

o
n

tr
ac

to
r 

In
c.

$
1

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
1

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
1

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
0

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g
, 

L
T

D
$

1
5

,0
0

0
.0

0

P
ag

e 
  

3
Ju

ly
 6

, 
2

0
2

2



2022 Pavement Repair Program

City of Wickliffe

Bid Opening Date: July 01, 2022

Bid Tabulation Summary

Contract C - Fairway Drive

Project No. 220262

LIST OF BIDDERS

BIDDER

Specialized Construction Inc.1
711 Harvard Ave.

Phone number: (216) 271-3363
Cuyahoga Heights, OH 44105

Page   1July 6, 2022



2022 Pavement Repair Program

City of Wickliffe
Bid Opening Date: July 01, 2022

Bid Tabulation Summary

Contract C - Fairway Drive
Project No. 220262

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Specialized Construction Inc. $41,796.15 $41,746.15  1.

July 6, 2022 Page   1



2
0
2
2
 P

av
em

en
t 

R
ep

ai
r 

P
ro

g
ra

m

C
it

y
 o

f 
W

ic
k
li

ff
e

B
id

 O
p
en

in
g
 D

at
e:

 J
u
ly

 0
1
, 
2
0
2
2

B
id

 T
ab

u
la

ti
o
n
 S

u
m

m
ar

y

C
o
n
tr

ac
t 

C
 -

 F
ai

rw
ay

 D
ri

v
e

P
ro

je
ct

 N
o
. 
2
2
0
2
6
2

L
IS

T
 O

F
 A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

d
er

s 
In

fo
rm

a
l 

u
n

it
 p

ri
ce

 o
r 

it
em

 t
o

ta
l 

a
p

p
ea

r 
if

 d
if

fe
re

n
t 

th
a

n
 b

id
 t

a
b

 c
a

lc
u

la
te

d
 p

ri
ce

.

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
L

in
e 

It
em

T
o

ta
l

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em

T
o

ta
l

B
id

d
er

's
In

fo
rm

al

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce

C
al

cu
la

te
d

U
n
it

 P
ri

ce
M

at
er

ia
l

L
ab

o
r

B
id

d
er

s

  
1

. 
  

1
2

.0
0

 C
Y

 O
F

 (
2

5
1

) 
P

A
R

T
IA

L
 D

E
P

T
H

 P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

 R
E

P
A

IR
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$

1
,2

5
0

.0
0

$
8

5
0

.0
0

$
4

0
0

.0
0

S
p

ec
ia

li
ze

d
 C

o
n

st
ru

ct
io

n
 I

n
c.

$
1

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

  
2

. 
1

,7
8

1
.0

0
 S

Y
 O

F
 (

4
2

2
) 

S
IN

G
L

E
 C

H
IP

 S
E

A
L

, 
T

Y
P

E
 A

, 
P

R
E

C
O

A
T

E
D

 S
L

A
G

 A
G

G
R

E
G

A
T

E
, 

A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N $
5

.9
0

$
3

.9
0

$
2

.0
0

S
p

ec
ia

li
ze

d
 C

o
n

st
ru

ct
io

n
 I

n
c.

$
1

0
,5

0
7

.9
0

  
3

. 
1

,7
8

1
.0

0
 S

Y
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

P
O

L
Y

M
E

R
 F

O
G

 S
E

A
L

 E
M

U
L

S
IO

N
$

3
.2

5
$

2
.2

5
$

1
.0

0
S

p
ec

ia
li

ze
d

 C
o
n

st
ru

ct
io

n
 I

n
c.

$
5

,7
8

8
.2

5

  
4

. 
  

 5
.0

0
 C

Y
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

S
H

E
E

T
 A

S
P

H
A

L
T

 S
K

IN
 P

A
T

C
H

IN
G

, 
A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$
1

,0
0

0
.0

0
$

7
0

0
.0

0
$

3
0

0
.0

0
S

p
ec

ia
li

ze
d

 C
o
n

st
ru

ct
io

n
 I

n
c.

$
5

,0
0

0
.0

0

  
5

. 
1

,0
0

0
.0

0
 L

B
 O

F
 (

6
1

1
) 

S
P

E
C

IA
L

 -
 M

IS
C

E
L

L
A

N
E

O
U

S
 M

E
T

A
L

$
0

.5
0

$
0

.5
0

$
0

.0
0

S
p

ec
ia

li
ze

d
 C

o
n

st
ru

ct
io

n
 I

n
c.

$
5

0
0

.0
0

  
6

. 
  

 1
.0

0
 L

S
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

C
O

N
T

IN
G

E
N

C
Y

/D
IS

C
R

E
T

IO
N

A
R

Y
 A

L
L

O
W

A
N

C
E

$
5

,0
0

0
.0

0
$

5
,0

0
0

.0
0

$
0

.0
0

S
p

ec
ia

li
ze

d
 C

o
n

st
ru

ct
io

n
 I

n
c.

$
5

,0
0

0
.0

0

P
ag

e 
  

1
Ju

ly
 6

, 
2

0
2

2


